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Women / 2B / 2B Group 1
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tenley Fillingim130
First City

9.000 9.300 9.3759.450 37.125
8 1 1 1 1 

1 

Allyson Menendez189
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 9.275 9.2758.750 36.475
3 2 6 2 2 

2 

Alesyn Brown1263
Acrofit

8.900 9.025 9.1009.250 36.275
9 4 2 3 3 

3 

Audrey Zaneiwski1210
Stars and Stripes

9.100 8.750 8.9009.050 35.800
4T 6 3 11 4T

4T

Hartlie Bowman525
First City

9.050 9.000 8.9508.800 35.800
6T 5 5 10 4T

4T

Brooklyn Ramirez224
Sky Family YMCA 

9.050 8.450 9.0508.850 35.400
6T 9 4 4T 6 

6 

Jaye Aguila186
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 8.475 9.0508.600 35.350
2 8 8 4T 7 

7 

Emma Schuler1386
Stars and Stripes

9.100 9.150 9.0258.000 35.275
4T 3 11 9 8 

8 

Aneila Reece1032
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.300 9.0508.300 34.900
1 11 10 4* 9T

9T

Elizabeth Johnson292
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.400 9.0508.650 34.900
10 10 7 4* 9T

9T

Brielle Johns837
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 8.575 9.0508.450 34.725
11 7 9 4T 11 

11 
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Women / 2B / 2B Group 2
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Bettridge1207
Naples Progressive

9.400 9.400 9.0759.300 37.175
2 1 2T 6 1 

1 

Genesis Valdespino488
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 9.350 9.3008.850 36.950
1 2 7T 1 2 

2 

Nevin Merrill1125
WGV Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 9.1759.450 36.825
4 6 1 3 3 

3 

Symple Hyunh932
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 9.200 9.2258.800 36.525
3 3 9T 2 4 

4 

Elaina Narain395
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.700 9.1509.200 36.150
7 9 4 4 5 

5 

Julia Sievers1192
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 9.125 8.9258.850 36.050
5T 4 7T 10 6 

6 

Annabelle Budslick901
Acrofit

8.900 8.800 9.0009.300 36.000
9 8 2T 7T 7 

7 

Gabriella Clark397
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 9.050 8.9509.050 35.900
10 5 5 9 8 

8 

Anna Pal368
GTFL Athletics

9.050 8.900 9.0008.800 35.750
8 7 9T 7T 9 

9 

Maliyah Masterton1341
Gold Medal

8.800 8.300 9.1008.900 35.100
11 10 6 5 10 

10 

Aubree Ramsey1262
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 7.650 8.8758.700 34.375
5T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2B / 2B Group 3
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clara Goncalves709
First City

9.250 9.175 9.1259.150 36.700
3 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Aubrey Jenkins183
GTFL Athletics

9.200 9.300 8.8509.000 36.350
4T 1 4T 7T 2 

2 

Nealy Young1185
Naples Progressive

9.100 9.000 9.0759.150 36.325
7 6T 1T 3 3 

3 

Aubree Thorne317
Sky Family YMCA 

9.200 9.050 9.0009.050 36.300
4T 5 3 4 4 

4 

Abygail Potter535
World Class - IL

8.800 9.200 8.8509.000 35.850
9 2 4T 7T 5 

5 

Carly Dolan477
Acrofit

9.300 8.900 8.9008.650 35.750
1T 8 9 5T 6 

6 

Rylee Timmerman606
Ormond Beach

8.550 9.000 9.1009.000 35.650
10 6T 4T 2 7 

7 

Savannah Snyder770
Sky Family YMCA 

9.000 8.825 8.6759.000 35.500
8 9 4T 9 8 

8 

Alyssa Allen907
Sky Family YMCA 

9.300 9.150 8.4258.100 34.975
1T 4 10 10 9 

9 

Brynn Donado605
First City

9.150 7.900 8.9008.850 34.800
6 10 8 5T 10 

10 
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Women / 2C / 2C Group 1
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evie Knott1247
Sky Family YMCA 

9.500 9.000 9.3009.100 36.900
1 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Alyssa Fioravanti779
WGV Gymnastics

9.150 8.500 9.1009.400 36.150
3 8 1 3T 2 

2 

Ruthe Hurd420
Gym Force

8.850 8.550 9.1009.000 35.500
5T 7 3 3T 3 

3 

Vittoria Provenza1161
WGV Gymnastics

9.350 8.950 8.5508.550 35.400
2 3T 8T 11 4 

4 

Annabella Brower1228
Sky Family YMCA 

8.850 8.950 8.3008.400 34.500
5* 3T 11 12 5T

5T

Arielle Durham380
Main Street

8.850 8.050 8.8008.800 34.500
5* 11 5 8T 5T

5T

Kylie McIntosh908
Tampa Gymnastics

8.400 8.700 8.8008.550 34.450
10T 5 8T 8T 7 

7 

Ava Von Marschall1194
Sky Family YMCA 

8.925 8.200 8.7008.600 34.425
4 10 7 10 8 

8 

Harper Woodruff1079
Fleming Island

8.400 8.400 8.8508.700 34.350
10T 9 6 7 9 

9 

Haven Vanantwerp1447
Sky Family YMCA 

8.600 8.650 8.9008.050 34.200
8T 6 12 5 10 

10 

Raleigh Calistri1251
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 7.550 8.8758.550 33.575
8T 12 8T 6 11 

11 

Leah Alexander530
Tampa Gymnastics

0.000 9.300 9.3008.850 27.450
12 1 4 1T 12 

12 
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Women / 2C / 2C Group 2
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Strombeck1280
Fleming Island

8.875 9.050 8.8509.325 36.100
5 1 2 7 1 

1 

Elliot Legg318
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 9.000 8.6759.400 35.825
8 2 1 9 2 

2 

Shelby Strain885
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.850 8.8009.100 35.750
3T 3 5 8 3 

3 

Khailynn Martin931
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.600 9.0508.800 35.550
2 7 9 2T 4 

4 

Scarlett Nichols338
Fleming Island

8.500 8.400 9.2509.150 35.300
9 8 3T 1 5 

5 

Brylie Moses348
Tumbling Kids

9.225 8.650 8.4508.900 35.225
1 5T 8 10 6 

6 

Mackenzie Smith1267
Fleming Island

8.850 8.250 9.0509.000 35.150
6T 9 6T 2T 7 

7 

Grace Bland1455
Fleming Island

8.450 8.700 8.8759.000 35.025
10T 4 6T 6 8 

8 

Abigail Langlass952
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 7.900 9.0009.150 34.900
6T 10 3T 4 9T

9T

Hannah Stinchfield1369
Gym Force

9.000 8.650 8.9008.350 34.900
3T 5T 11 5 9T

9T

Mary Palmer1285
Tumbling Kids

8.450 7.750 8.1008.450 32.750
10T 11 10 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Team Florida State Championships C
Meet Results
May 11-12, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 5/11/2019 11:01:23 AM

Women / 2C / 2C Group 3
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Kungl652
Tumbling Kids

9.125 9.175 9.0009.325 36.625
2 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Lea Vrbanics1479
Tumbling Kids

9.000 9.100 8.7509.250 36.100
5 4 2 6T 2T

2T

Melinda Elliot185
Sky Family YMCA 

9.150 9.200 9.0008.750 36.100
1 2 7T 1T 2T

2T

Isabella Pardon1561
Top Flight Brandon

8.950 8.900 8.7509.050 35.650
6 6 3 6T 4 

4 

Aliya Hamernik367
Naples Progressive

8.350 9.525 8.4008.900 35.175
12 1 6 11 5T

5T

Kinsley Grasso879
Gym Force

9.025 8.150 9.0009.000 35.175
4 11 4T 1T 5T

5T

Allison Terry464
First City

8.825 8.950 9.0008.200 34.975
9 5 11 1T 7 

7 

Macy Brown342
Main Street

8.450 8.500 8.8009.000 34.750
11 9 4T 5 8T

8T

Sojia Goodman1432
Tumbling Kids

8.700 8.600 8.7008.750 34.750
10 7T 7T 8 8T

8T

Amerie Houck832
Top Flight Brandon

9.100 7.950 8.6508.500 34.200
3 12 9T 9 10T

10T

Marcea Blackman803
Ormond Beach

8.900 8.600 8.6008.100 34.200
7 7T 12 10 10T

10T

Paisley Lieberman941
Tumbling Kids

8.850 8.200 8.3508.500 33.900
8 10 9T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2C / 2C Group 4
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malayna Smith1551
Florida Flips

9.150 9.050 9.0508.750 36.000
1 3 3 3 1 

1 

Riley Kelly446
Acrofit

8.800 8.750 9.1509.275 35.975
5T 8 1 2 2 

2 

Maggie Nagle1115
Florida Flips

8.900 9.200 9.3258.500 35.925
4 1 11 1 3 

3 

Naysha De Jesus802
Ormond Beach

8.800 9.000 9.0008.850 35.650
5T 4 2 4 4 

4 

Brianna Taylor499
Main Street

9.000 8.775 8.6758.650 35.100
2 6T 5T 9 5 

5 

Anna Caroline Bergstol637
Tumbling Kids

8.450 9.100 8.9508.550 35.050
10 2 7T 5 6 

6 

Jenna Ireland646
Sky Family YMCA 

8.950 8.775 8.6508.650 35.025
3 6T 5T 10 7 

7 

Cloe Carlson695
GTFL Athletics

8.600 8.800 8.9258.550 34.875
8 5 7T 6T 8 

8 

Haley Harper1467
Sky Family YMCA 

8.750 8.450 8.8008.700 34.700
7 10 4 8 9 

9 

Jordyn Villareal1466
Florida Flips

8.550 8.600 8.9258.550 34.625
9 9 7T 6T 10 

10 

Rhianna Heck815
Ormond Beach

8.350 7.650 8.5508.550 33.100
11 11 7T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / 2A GROUP 1
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zhavaya Peoples787
World Class - IL

9.400 9.300 9.5009.500 37.700
1 4 1T 1 1 

1 

Vivian Poulos1538
World Class - IL

9.175 9.350 9.2509.200 36.975
3 2T 6 2 2 

2 

Kay Hanson1514
Golden City

9.000 8.750 9.2009.500 36.450
6 9 1T 4 3 

3 

Gigi Mennie372
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.650 9.2259.300 36.325
4 10 4T 3 4 

4 

Zoey Fury1110
Naples Progressive

9.050 9.000 9.1009.150 36.300
5 7 7 5T 5 

5 

Naomi(Grace) Palmer1342
Naples Progressive

8.800 9.550 9.0008.850 36.200
8T 1 10 8 6 

6 

Adalee Cassin1508
Naples Progressive

8.900 9.350 9.1008.600 35.950
7 2T 11 5T 7T

7T

Mallory Wesner902
World Class - IL

8.800 9.050 8.8009.300 35.950
8T 6 4T 10 7T

7T

Audrey Saxton1238
Acrofit

8.450 9.100 9.0259.100 35.675
11 5 8 7 9 

9 

Grace Malloy369
Naples Progressive

9.300 8.500 8.9008.900 35.600
2 11 9 9 10 

10 

Emily Verhagen284
Sky Family YMCA 

8.800 8.800 8.5509.400 35.550
8T 8 3 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / 2A GROUP 2
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anabel Mata859
SportsRock

9.725 9.375 9.5759.550 38.225
1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Lily Santa Cruz1464
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 9.375 9.2509.300 37.300
2 2T 4 4 2 

2 

Nishita Pattnaik1363
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 9.300 9.4759.175 37.075
4 4 7 2 3 

3 

Zoe Avalos1560
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.225 9.025 9.3759.250 36.875
3 7 5 3 4 

4 

Natalia(Ali) Piwowar1172
Top Flight Brandon

8.750 9.450 9.0009.400 36.600
8 1 3 7T 5 

5 

Isabella Walker863
World Class - IL

9.100 9.150 9.2009.100 36.550
5 6 8 6 6 

6 

Hailey Barone681
Fleming Island

8.950 8.700 9.2259.650 36.525
6 9 1 5 7 

7 

Reagan Caine962
Naples Progressive

8.900 9.200 9.0009.200 36.300
7 5 6 7T 8 

8 

Isabella Gallegos1118
Jubilee

8.425 8.850 8.9509.050 35.275
10 8 9 10 9 

9 

Tessa Simmons250
GTFL Athletics

8.650 8.650 9.0008.400 34.700
9 10 10 7T 10 

10 
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Women / 2A / 2A GROUP 3
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ilani Ramirez1399
Fit Club

9.500 9.650 9.3759.550 38.075
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Ariana Hall1198
Fit Club

8.800 9.575 9.7759.775 37.925
8T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Hannah Reese1093
Sky Family YMCA 

9.475 9.450 9.2509.200 37.375
2 4 8 5T 3 

3 

Jocelyn DePriest632
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.450 9.100 9.4509.300 37.300
3 6T 6 2 4 

4 

Payton Hoffman854
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.250 9.100 9.3009.400 37.050
4T 6T 3 4 5 

5 

Amory Klosterman1291
Acrofit

9.250 9.150 9.2009.350 36.950
4T 5 4T 7 6 

6 

Gabriella Brockman128
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.600 9.2509.000 36.850
7 2 9 5T 7 

7 

Rosie McLeod1127
Golden City

9.175 8.950 8.9509.350 36.425
6 9 4T 8 8 

8 

Courtney Taylor878
Gym Force

8.800 9.075 8.8759.250 36.000
8T 8 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2A / 2A GROUP 4
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Unger1417
Stars and Stripes

9.150 9.475 9.0509.150 36.825
3T 1 7 7T 1 

1 

Jocelyn Leon126
Jubilee

9.300 8.750 9.5509.200 36.800
1 9 4T 1 2 

2 

Meisha Brothers221
Jubilee

8.850 9.200 9.1259.250 36.425
9 3 2T 3 3 

3 

Melia Gillie258
Golden City

8.900 9.000 9.0759.400 36.375
7T 6 1 6 4 

4 

Takara Cannon808
Naples Progressive

9.000 9.400 8.6759.200 36.275
6 2 4T 10 5 

5 

Madison O'Bryan1553
Jubilee

9.125 8.850 9.1009.175 36.250
5 7T 6 4T 6 

6 

Paige Ballard807
Florida Flips

9.225 8.850 9.0509.100 36.225
2 7T 8 7T 7T

7T

Hannah Johnson249
Jubilee

8.900 9.150 9.1759.000 36.225
7T 4 9 2 7T

7T

Taylor Browne509
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 9.100 9.0508.550 35.850
3T 5 10 7T 9 

9 

Joanna Fisher600
Florida Flips

8.800 8.675 9.1009.250 35.825
10 10 2T 4T 10 

10 
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Women / 2A / 2A GROUP 5
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sayuri Vidal-Zavala1155
Fit Club

9.400 9.500 9.1259.500 37.525
2 2T 1 4T 1 

1 

Hailey Wiemer482
Gold Medal

9.175 9.650 9.0259.350 37.200
4 1 5 8 2 

2 

Aida Cespedes230
Stars and Stripes

8.650 9.500 9.4259.400 36.975
8 2T 2T 1 3 

3 

Avah Young1278
First City

9.525 8.750 9.1259.375 36.775
1 9 4 4T 4 

4 

Pilar Borunda586
Golden City

8.900 9.100 9.3009.275 36.575
7 4 6 2 5 

5 

Ivey Wilson472
Florida Flips

8.550 9.025 9.1009.400 36.075
9 5 2T 6 6 

6 

Madison Smith1552
Florida Flips

9.050 8.900 8.9009.200 36.050
5 7 7 9 7 

7 

Zyala Escorcia262
Florida Flips

8.925 8.850 9.1759.050 36.000
6 8 8 3 8 

8 

Jia Lasky843
Citrus Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 9.0758.700 35.975
3 6 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / 2B / 2B GROUP 4
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makayla Owens495
Top Flight Brandon

9.575 8.850 9.1509.400 36.975
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Sara Patterson534
Gold Medal

8.925 9.200 8.6759.050 35.850
5 1 3 6 2 

2 

Kassidy Quick1250
Florida Flips

8.700 8.900 8.9509.250 35.800
6 2 2 3 3 

3 

Ashley Sabato983
No Florida Jax

9.050 8.750 9.0008.900 35.700
3T 6 4 2 4 

4 

Jaylee Perez-Cruz769
Gold Medal

9.200 8.850 8.8758.450 35.375
2 3T 5T 5 5 

5 

Ayden Greenfield1471
Tumbling Kids

9.050 8.800 8.9008.450 35.200
3T 5 5T 4 6 

6 
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Women / 2B / 2B GROUP 5
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hena Patel874
GTFL Athletics

8.950 8.750 8.9009.100 35.700
4 3 2T 4T 1 

1 

Eva Bethea708
No Florida Jax

9.300 8.950 8.5008.900 35.650
1 2 6 6 2 

2 

Jocelyn Hoover513
Main Street

8.900 8.700 8.9009.100 35.600
5T 4 2T 4T 3 

3 

Jaquelyn Guatemala916
Florida Flips

8.900 8.450 9.0009.050 35.400
5T 5T 4T 2T 4 

4 

Celia Deninno634
Sky Family YMCA 

9.050 9.100 8.1509.050 35.350
2 1 4T 7 5 

5 

Hannah Schaefer429
GTFL Athletics

8.600 8.450 9.0009.250 35.300
7 5T 1 2T 6 

6 

Melodie Sexton1025
Sky Family YMCA 

9.000 8.350 9.2758.600 35.225
3 7 7 1 7 

7 
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Women / 2Z / 2Z GROUP 1
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Ramos135
Golden City

9.500 9.425 9.5009.775 38.200
2 2T 1 3 1 

1 

Ariana Camacho158
SportsRock

9.300 9.425 9.6509.550 37.925
5 2T 4 2 2 

2 

Aviana Hagger699
Golden City

9.225 9.600 9.3509.700 37.875
6 1 2 5T 3 

3 

Gianna Garcia809
Golden City

9.375 9.350 9.3509.650 37.725
4 4T 3 5T 4 

4 

Gal Lawental Schori238
Tampa Gymnastics

9.600 9.075 9.4009.450 37.525
1 6 5 4 5 

5 

Shehani Abaysekera1536
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.400 9.350 9.6758.750 37.175
3 4T 6 1 6 

6 
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Women / 2Z / 2Z GROUP 2
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmyn Vickers1583
Fit Club

9.700 9.525 9.5009.525 38.250
2 3 3 1 1 

1 

Dalia Jameson255
Gold Medal

9.750 9.475 9.2759.650 38.150
1 4 1 5 2 

2 

Emma Pelland615
Fit Club

9.250 9.700 9.4259.550 37.925
5 1T 2 2 3 

3 

Sarah Figueroa598
Golden City

9.300 9.225 9.3259.500 37.350
4 6 4 4 4 

4 

Taj Jones1295
SportsRock

9.325 9.400 9.2509.350 37.325
3 5 5 6 5 

5 

Alyssa Hernandez1323
Fit Club

9.200 9.700 9.3508.700 36.950
6 1T 6 3 6 

6 
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: C1,C2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics L 113.075 28.425 28.325 28.150 28.175
11 1 1

2 Sky Family YMCA L 111.600 28.275 27.800 27.700 27.825
22 2 3

3 Florida Flips L 110.200 27.425 27.275 27.900 27.600
33 3 2
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: C1,C2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Fit Club M 115.225 28.600 29.050 28.875 28.700
11 1 2

2 Golden City M 113.875 28.175 28.375 29.125 28.200
22 3 1

3 Naples Progressive M 111.250 27.800 28.475 27.700 27.275
64 2 6

4 First City M 111.000 27.925 27.475 27.975 27.625
33 4 4

5 Acrofit M 110.100 27.450 27.275 27.925 27.450
55 6 5

6 Tumbling Kids M 109.100 27.400 27.375 27.475 26.850
86 5 7

7 Fleming Island M 108.775 26.675 26.450 28.125 27.525
48 8 3

8 GTFL Athletics M 108.550 27.200 27.000 27.350 27.000
77 7 8
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: C1,C2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SportsRock S 113.475 28.350 28.200 28.450 28.475
21 2 1

2 Jackson's Gymnastics S 112.100 28.100 27.550 27.950 28.500
13 5 4

3 Gold Medal S 111.900 28.125 28.325 28.050 27.400
62 1 2

4 World Class - FL S 111.475 27.675 27.850 28.000 27.950
35 4 3

5 Stars and Stripes S 110.575 27.350 28.125 27.600 27.500
57 3 7

6 Jubilee S 110.000 27.325 27.200 27.625 27.850
48 6T 6

7 Top Flight Brandon S 109.575 27.625 27.200 27.850 26.900
76 6T 5

8 WGV Gymnastics S 108.375 27.700 26.450 27.400 26.825
84 8 8
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